THS130/140
Temperature & Humidity Transmitter for Indoor / Duct type
| Features |
Excellent long-term stable ability
Cost-effective and accurate measurement
Outstanding long-term performance
Voltage or current outputs
Temp. & Humidity-THS130/140

Temp. & Humidity-THS130/140
| Ordering Guide |
1 : 4 ... 20 mA(2-wire)
3 : 4 ... 20 mA(3-wire)
6 : 0 ... 10 V(3-wire)
N : None
W : Customized
130 : Indoor
140 : Duct
1 : DC 15 ... 35 V(2-wire)
3 : DC 19 ... 35 V & AC 24 V±10%(3-wire)
A
Function
140
Installation
6
Output
A : Temperature / humidity output
30 : 0 ... 50°C
0 ... 100%RH
Power supply
3
Measuring range
30
Option
NTHS XX－ － － －
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
Temperature : 0°C ... 69.5°C